	OC. SZSSZ
1000	
	husband and wife, PATRICK M. DOWNEY and NORMA M. DOWNEY
ı	in favor of MELVIN W. OSTROM and EDNA M. OSTROM, husband and wife as truckled as beneficially stated and the second of the country of the cou
	Klamath July 14 .0.77 , as benefic
	AND
	Dionerty eiteniate the page 12441
	M83 at page 5991) (Beneficiary's interest thereafter assigned to mean the many statement recorded April 19, 1983, in Vol.
	트림의 경우 있는 Lots 6. 4급(R) (사람들은 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 13 14 14 15 14 15 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
1	Lot 6 in Block 6 of Fairview Second Addition to the City of Klamath Falls according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County
?	있는 하는 100 전 10
	by said trust deed and a noting the trustee have elected to sell the anit
	Both the beneficiary and the trustee have elected to sell the said real property to satisfy the obligations secuthe default for which the foreclosure is made is grantor's failure to pay when due the following sums: The full upped below if
	The full unpaid balance due on July 15, 1983.
	병사 맞은 그 물로 맞는 것 같아. 그는 것 같아 그는 것 같아. 얼마 그는 그는 것 같아. 그는 것
	마트를 보고 있다. 그런
	By reason of said default the beneficiary has declared all sums owing on the obligation secured by said tru deed immediately due and payable, said sums being the following, to-wit:
	deed immediately due and payable, said sums being the following, to-wit:
	\$4,484.01, plus interest at the rate of 20% per annum from February 1, 1985.
	Tale of 20% per annum from February 1. 1985
	[MAND 전 : 존했다.종년 [1872] 전경, 전경, 전경 마음이 보고 있다. 그는 사람들이 말아 가는 사람들이 있는 사람들이 있다는 사람들이 되는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 나는
,	WHEREFORE, notice hereby is given that the undersigned trustee will on September 19, 1985 t. Room 204, 540 Main Street Time, as established by Section 187,110 October 19, 1985
2	WHEREFORE, notice hereby is given that the undersigned trustee will on September 19, 1985 to Room 204, 540 Main Street. The city of Klamath Falls County of Klamath State of Oresea to convert to convert the conv
	the City of Klamath Falls
	ower to anglest bidder for cash the interest is at
,	tantor or his time of the execution by his his said described real property which it or legon, sell at public
4	peralty control of the said trust deed, together with
-	by before it posson named in Section 86 753 of One leasonable charge by the
	nevine distributed the sale to have it is a statutes has the right
	that any person named in Section 86.753 of Oregon Revised Statutes has the right, at any time foregoing obligations before the trustee conducts the sale, to have this foreclosure proceeding dismissed and the trustee. Notice is further en to be due had no default occurred) and by curing any other default complained of the principal as would not tendering the performance required under the obligation or trust deed, and in addition to navie to being forcing the obligation are necessary to cure the default by proving the obligation to navie to the performance necessary to cure the default by province the sale of the performance to the performance necessary to cure the default by province the sale of the performance to the performance necessary to cure the default by province the sale of the performance to the performance necessary to cure the default by the performance to the performance to the performance necessary to cure the default by the performance to the performance to the performance to the performance necessary to cure the default by the performance to the
	tendering the performance required under it.
	forcing the obligation and trust deed the default, by paying all costs
	T_ Journal of Oregon Revised Ct. I distees and attorney's feer and actually incurred in
1	rel 11 Builde, the masculine dend-
	In construing this notice, the masculine gender includes the teminine and the neuter, the singular includes the amounts into the performance of which is secured by said trust deed, and the word "grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor as well as any other person owing an oblication, the performance of which is secured by said trust deed, and the words "trustee" and "beneficiary" include their DATED
•	POLOUI OWITID AN ONL
	DATED May 13 19 85 Quelle 2 Long Include their
	William 2 Siam
	e of Oregon, County of Klamath
1	I, the undersigned, certify that I am the attorney or one of the attorneys for the above named trustee and that foregoing is a complete and exact copy of the original trustee's notice of sale.
	foregoing is a copy to be served pursuant to SERVE. Attorney for said Trustee

27.09

		CU
if: KLAMATH serein mentioned I was and now am	a commetent marene 18 mares of ad-	or old
atter set torth was made; that I am the successor of either, nor an office or otherwise.	not the beneficiary or trustee name er, director, employee of or attorne	ed in they for the
 Notice of Sale upon the individuals certified to be such by the attorney for prenal Service Upon Individual(s) 	and other legal entities to be served or the trustee or successor trustee, as	d, name s follow
, on	, 19o'clo	ckA
by delivering such true	copy to him/her, personally and in	n persor
stituted Service Upon Individual(s)	, 19, at o'clo	жkЛ
[시스] [[시스] 그리고 하는데 보고 있는데 그리고 보고 있다. 프로그	ng such true copy at his/her dwelli	ine hou
t Klamath Falls: Ore	이외에서 가장 살아왔다. 하는 시간 나는 사람이 모르는	, 17,84, R
person served on May 14	1985 , at 6:42 o'cloo	ck P.M
., Klamath Falls, Ore.	ng such true copy at his/her dwellii	ng hous
section secret on May 14	who is a person	over th
Mice Service Upon Individual(s)	등하면 이 없는데 이 지원하는 데 그리는데 그는 그는 그는 사람이 있다.	. 41 15 341
, at the office	e which he/she maintains for the co	onduct (
	(2011년) 12 전 (2012년) 12 전 (2012년) 12 전 (2012년) - 12 전 (2012년) 12	
nen karan kan da ka Kan da kan d	, the per	rson wh
, 19, during normal working hot	rs, at to-wit:o'clock,M	<i>t</i> .
병사 경영화 가장 경영 보이는 사람들이 받는 일당하다		8
ETC.)	[10] [16] 16 [16] [16] 16] 16] 16] 16] 16] 16] 16] 16] 16]	
In person, to	who	is a/th
Mereor; UK		
wno is afthe +	The Control of the Co	thereo
director, general partner, managing agei	## 항상 스타트 선물이라고 우리 하나요요 그 때	
	, 19, at o'cloc	ckM
conv with		
orney General on	19 at o'cloc	ck M
Service Upon Public Bodies		
		, b y
그렇게 그렇지 않아야 하는 선거들이 어느를 하고 있습니다.	가 중에 취임 보험할 때 어머니는 어떻게 되었습니다. 장상은 그 전 가지하고 있다고 있다고 있다.	4 4 6 TO 10 4 S. O.
, thereof, OR		
200		
cretary		tnereoi
an additional test conv. of the Watt-		:kM
		- 40 d jal
	ey. OR (b) leaving such true con	ov witi
on	, 19o'cloc	
ORPORATIONS SERVED BY ME INSTRUCTIONS TO ME IN CONN	S THE IDENTICAL PERSON, FILE ECTION HEREWITH.	RM OF
, after re	asonable efforts to do so have beer	n made
5.0		
100 D		•••••••
3	Jenas	
Notacy Public for Orego	Here was	
	rate in the contract of the co	
	atter set forth was made; that I am the successor of either, nor an office of or otherwise. In Notice of Sale upon the individuals certified to be such by the attorney for certified to be such by the attorney for mennal Service Upon Individual(s). In Dy delivering such true on the continuation of the co	the successor of either, nor an officer, director, employee of or attorne in successor of either, nor an officer, director, employee of or attorne in or otherwise. In Notice of Sale upon the individuals and other legal entities to be serve certified to be such by the attorney for the trustee or successor trustee, as mental Service Upen Individual(s)

STATE OF OREGON 2 SS County of Klamath) 3 I, WILLIAM L. SISEMORE, certify that I am attorney for Beneficiary under 4 that certain Trust Deed recorded July 14, 1977, in Book M77 at page 12441, Rec-5 ords of Klamath County, Oregon, wherein Patrick M. Downey and Norma M. Downey 6 are Grantors, and William L. Sisemore is Trustee: I served a true and correct 7 copy of Trustee's Notice of Sale, certified to as such copy by me, together 8 with notice of substitute service, copy of which is attached hereto, in a sealed envelope, plainly addressed to Patrick M. Downey, 549 Fulton Street, 10 Klamath Falls, Or. 97601, with postage fully prepaid, and deposited the same 11 in the U.S. Mail at Klamath Falls, Oregon, on May 16, 1985. 12 13 William L. Sisemore Attorney for Beneficiary 14 Subscribed and Sworn to before me this Lay of May, 1985. 15 16 Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) -17 My Commission Expires: 2-5-89 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 WILLIAM L. SISEMORE

Attorney at Law 540 Main Street KLAMATH FALLS, ORE. 503/882-7229

WILLIAM L. SISEMORE ATTORNEY AT LAW 540 MAIN STREET FIRST FEDERAL BUILDING KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601-6067

14222

May 16, 1985

TELEPHONE AREA CODE 503 882-7229

Patrick M. Downey 549 Fulton Street Klamath Falls, Or. 97601

Dear Mr. Downey:

Enclosed find a certified copy of Trustee's Notice of Sale. You have previously been served, by substitute service on Mike Downey, a person over the age of 14 years of age who resides at your place of abode, on May 14, 1985, at 6:42 p.m.

Very truly yours,

William L. Sisemore

WLS/f enc1.

```
STATE OF OREGON
                     County of Klamath )
                        I, WILLIAM L. SISEMORE, certify that I am attorney for Beneficiary under
                    that certain Trust Deed recorded July 14, 1977, in Book M77 at page 12441, Rec-
                   ords of Klamath County, Oregon, wherein Patrick M. Downey and Norma M. Downey
                5
                  are Grantors, and William L. Sisemore is Trustee; I served a true and correct
               6
                 copy of Trustee's Notice of Sale, Certified to as such copy by me, together
                With notice of substitute service, copy of which is attached hereto, in a
                sealed envelope, plainly addressed to Norma M. Downey, 549 Fulton Street, Kla-
             9
               math Falls, Or. 97601, with postage fully prepaid, and deposited the same in
           10
              the U.S. Mail at Klamath Falls, Oregon, on May 16, 1985.
          11
          12
         13
        14
              Subscribed and Sworn to before me this da
                                                    William L. Sisemore
       15
                                                   Actorney for Beneficiary
    ^ 16
          My Commission Expires: 2-5-89
                                                          day of May, 1985.
    18
    19
   20
  21
  22
 23
24
25
```

WELLAM L SISEMORE 26 Attorney at Law 540 Main Street KLAMATH FALLS, ORE. 503/882-7229

WILLIAM L. SISEMORE ATTORNEY AT LAW S40 MAIN STREET FIRST FEDERAL BUILDING KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601-6067

14224

TELEPHONE AREA CODE 503 882-7229

May 16, 1985

Norma M. Downey 549 Fulton Street Klamath Falls, Or. 97601

Dear Mrs. Downey:

Enclosed find a certified copy of Trustee's Notice of Sale. You have previously been served, by substitute service on Mike Downey, a person over the age of 14 years of age who resides at your place of abode, on May 14, 1985, at 6:42 p.m.

Very truly yours,

William L. Sisemore

William 2 So

WLS/f

Affidavit of Publication

STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF KLAMATH

14225

, Sarah L. Parsons, Office Manager being first duly sworn, depose and say that I am the principal clerk of the publisher of Horald and News

a newspaper of general circulation, as defined by Chapter 193 ORS, printed and published at Klamath Falls in the aforesaid county and state; that the. #080-Trustee's Sale-Downey

a printed copy of which is hereto annexed, was published in the entire issue of said newspaper for four

SORGERSKIE KOURK KOMBRUINSK NOERK K XIONK S (14_insertion s) in the following issue s: _ July 30, 1985

Aug. 6, 1985

Aug. 13, 1985

Aug. 20, 1985

Total Cost: \$239.40

(COPY OF NOTICE TO BE PASTED HERE)

NOTICE OF NONJUDICIAL SALE

ing information is 540 Main St., t. 19 ,1985., a	I property:* Klamath Fall County Clerk given with respe Klamath Fall t 10:00 St, secured by the the sale proceed the property to ederal Tax Lien:	Is according of Klamath Cot thereto: S. Oregon O'clock A.M., The lien sought to its, are as follows: \$ 4,484.01 \$ 635.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 575.00 She sold is attache
office of the (Falls, Or.) Falls, Or.) ing information is 540 Main St., t. 19 , 1985, a on, including interest be charged against to each Notice of Fiereon: ace of filing: commation AND more	given with respe Klamath Fall t 10:00 st, secured by the the sale proceed the property to ederal Tax Lien:	Is according of Klamath Cot thereto: S. Oregon O'clock A.M., The lien sought to its, are as follows: \$ 4,484.01 \$ 635.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 575.00 She sold is attache
office of the (Falls, Or.) Falls, Or.) ing information is 540 Main St., t. 19 , 1985, a on, including interest be charged against to each Notice of Fiereon: ace of filing: commation AND more	given with respe Klamath Fall t 10:00 st, secured by the the sale proceed the property to ederal Tax Lien:	Is according of Klamath Cot thereto: S. Oregon O'clock A.M., The lien sought to its, are as follows: \$ 4,484.01 \$ 635.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 575.00 She sold is attache
Falls, Or.) Falls, Or.) ing information is 540 Main St., t. 19 , 1985 , a on, including interes be charged against to each Notice of F iereon: ace of filing: commation AND more	given with respe Klamath Fall t 10:00 st, secured by the the sale proceed the property to ederal Tax Lien:	of Klamath ct thereto: s. Oregon o'clock A.M., ne lien sought to i ds, are as follows: \$ 4,484.01 \$ 635.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 575.00 \$ be sold is attache
ing information is 540 Main St., 540 Main St., t. 19 ,1985 , a on, including interes be charged against form 668) affecting to each Notice of F ereon: ace of filing: rmation AND more	given with respe Klamath Fall t 10:00 st, secured by the the sale proceed the property to ederal Tax Lien:	ct thereto: S, Oregon o'clock A M., ne lien sought to is, are as follows: \$ 4,484.01 \$ 635.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 575.00 \$ be sold is attache
ing information is 540 Main St., 540 Main St., t. 19 , 1985 , a on, including interes be charged against form 668) affecting to each Notice of F ereon: ace of filing: rmation AND more	given with respe Klamath Fall t 10:00 st, secured by the the sale proceed the property to ederal Tax Lien:	ct thereto: 8. Oregon o'clock A.M., me lien sought to i ds, are as follows: \$ 4.484.01 \$ 635.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 575.00 be sold is attache
t. 19 , 1985 , a on, including interes be charged against form 668) affecting to each Notice of F ereon: ace of filing: rmation AND more	t 10:00 st, secured by the the sale proceed the property to ederal Tax Lien:	s, Oregon o'clock A.M., ne lien sought to i ds, are as follows: \$ 4,484.01 \$ 635.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 575.00 be sold is attache
Form 668) affecting to each Notice of Flereon:	t 10:00	ne lien sought to its, are as follows: \$ 4,484.01 \$ 635.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 575.00 \$ be sold is attache
on, including interest be charged against be charged against be charged against be come for the each Notice of Figure 1. The each Notice of Figure 2. The each 1.	st, secured by the the sale proceed the property to the property to ederal Tax Lien:	ne lien sought to ids, are as follows: \$ 4,484.01 \$ 635.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 575.00 \$ be sold is attache
Port, including interest to each Notice of Fareeon:	st, secured by the the sale proceed the sale proceed the sale proceed the property to ederal Tax Lien:	the lien sought to a dis, are as follows: \$ 4,484.01 \$ 635.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 575.00 \$ be sold is attache
Form 668) affecting to each Notice of F ereon: ace of filing: rmation AND more	the sale proceed the property to	ds, are as follows: \$ 4,484.01 \$ 635.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 575.00 \$ be sold is attache
Form 668) affecting to each Notice of F ereon: ace of tiling: rmation AND more	the property to	\$ 4,484.01 \$ 635.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 575.00 \$ be sold is attache
Form 668) affecting to each Notice of F ereon: ace of filing: commation AND more	the property to	\$ 635.00 \$ 700.00 \$ 575.00 \$ be sold is attache
Form 668) affecting to each Notice of F ereon: ace of filing: commation AND more	the property to	\$ 575.00 \$ be sold is attache
Form 668) affecting to each Notice of F ereon: ace of filing: commation AND more	the property to	\$ be sold is attache
to each Notice of F ereon: ace of filing: mation AND more	the property to	be sold is attache
to each Notice of F ereon: ace of filing: mation AND more	ederal Tax Lien:	
ereon: ace of filing: rmation AND more		
ace of filing: rmation AND more		
ace of filing: rmation AND more		
rmation AND more	···	
n on an attached shall Notice of Sale is:	than one lien is eet or on the rev	····
Notice of Sale is:		submitted. Provid
 Securitive districts of the first sectors. 		erse nereor.
William L. Si	Semore	
	NAME	
540 Main Stre	et	
Klamath Polls	NUMBER and STREET	
Klamath Falls	CITY, STATE, ZIP	
DATED:	Ma	w 13 to 95
		yh.l, 1903
/AILING		
}ss.		
, 19_85, I not		, being first duly
some ivence, by mai	lling a copy of sa	id Notice together
	rorriand, ur	egon 97204
ie Treasury; that s	aid Notice and	attachments were
not less than twent	u v-five (25) do	neine 4- 45
Willian :	I Sisine	prior to the sale.
	新居门的物	
of	May	, 19.85
and B	Lauren	
y Public for Oregon	e ceruit	***************************************
ommission expires:	2-5-86	
rledged by the Inter	rnal Revenue Ser	vice.
	220 S. W. 3rd, 220 S.	220 S. W. 3rd, Portland, Ore 220 S. W. S

	F MAILING TRUSTEE'S NO	OTICE OF SALE
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	, ss:	
I. William L. Sisemore		
over the age of eighteen years and not the notice of sale given under the terms of that co I gave notice of the sale of the real pro-	beneficiary or his successertain trust deed described	
legal representatives, where so indicated) at NAME	their respective last know	I in said notice, ached notice of sale by mailing a copy thereof ach of the following named persons (or their naddresses, to-wit: ADDRESS
Carter-Jones Collection Service George M. Student		ine, Klamath Falls, Or. 97601 Ipine, Klamath Falls, Or. 97601
United Adjusters, Inc.	300 S.	W. 6th, Portland, Or. 97204
Mitchell D. Rose	P. 0.	Box 1496, Klamath Falls, Or. 97601
Stephanie S. Rose	P. O. 1	Box 1496, Klamath Falls, Or. 97601
Chief, Special Prodedures Section District Director of Internal Ro	on 1220 S	W. 3rd, Portland, Or. 97204
Klamath County Credit	c/o Cai	ter-Jones Collection Service, Inc.
Klamath Basin Collection	c/o Cai	ter-Jones Collection Service, Inc.
including the Department of Revenue or any deed if the lien or interest appears of record of person requesting notice, as required by ORS Each of the notices of miled.	n the trust deed, (b) an est the trustee or the be other state agency, having the beneficiary has act 86.785.*	ine, Klamath Falls, Or. 97601 y successor in interest to the grantor whose neticiary has actual notice, (c) any person, ng a lien or interest subsequent to the trust had notice of the lien or interest, and (d) any
copy was contained in a sealed envelope, with States post office at Klamath Falls	postage thereon fully pre	paid, and was deposited by me in the United
person listed above, one such notice was mail	of with	With respect to each
person listed above, one such notice was mailed indicated, and another such notice was mailed thereon in the amount sufficient to accomplish	with a proper form to re	utticient for first class delivery to the address
thereon in the amount sufficient to accomplish and election to sell described in said notice of	the same. Each of said	notices was mailed after the notice of default
As used herein, the singular includes the	plural trustee incl.	successor trustee, and person includes corpo-
ration and any other legal or commercial entity		successor trustee, and person includes corpo-
TOTAL COL	<i>WX</i> .	lear 2 Sise
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	1 3 th	Ma
WAATIYA TE	13thday of	May , 1985
(SEAL)	Cloud /	talmen
	Notary Public for Oregon.	My commission expires 2-5-89
one difficulty of ideal may be used when the par	ties are numerous or when the m	ailing is done on more than one date
PUBLISHER'S (NOTE: An original notice of the sale, beari	ng the trustee's actual signat	ure, should be attached to the foregoing attidavit.
AFFIDAVIT OF MAILING TRUSTEE'S		
NOTICE OF SALE		STATE OF OREGON,
RE: Trust Deed from		County of Klamath Ss. I certify that the within instrument
A.C. I rust Deed from		was received for record on the 5th day
		of September 10 85
	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	at 4:17 o'clock P M., and recorded
Grantor	FOR RECORDING	in book/reel/volume No. M85 on
TO	LABEL IN COUN- TIES WHERE	page 14219 or as fee/file/instru-
	USED.)	ment/microfilm/reception No. 52882, Record of Mortgages of said County.
Trustee		Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County affixed.
William L. Sisemore		Evelyn Biehn. County Clerk
540 Main St.,		By Pan day the
Klamath Falls, Or. 97601		Deputy

Fee: \$37.00